
U1 1

U1 3

U1 5

U1 7

U1 2

U1 4

U1 6

U1 8



basketballsoccer

the violinbaseball

the flutethe piano

climb a treedo a cartwheel

U1 2

U1 4

U1 6

U1 8

U1 1

U1 3

U1 5

U1 7



U1 9

U1 13

U1 11

U1 15

U1 10

U1 14

U1 12

U1 16



drive a car

skateboard

fly a kite

snowboard

jump rope

in-line skate

ride a bike

hula hoop

U1 10

U1 14

U1 12

U1 16

U1 9

U1 13

U1 11

U1 15



U2 17

U2 19

U2 21

U2 23

U2 18

U2 20

U2 22

U2 24



salad

sandwiches

a hamburger

spaghetti

noodles

juice

pizza

lemonade

U2 18

U2 20

U2 22

U2 24

U2 17

U2 19

U2 21

U2 23



31 32

25U2

27U2

29U2

U2

26U2

28U2

30U2

U2



milk

bibimbap

soda

fried chicken

tea

fried rice

water

sushi

U2 26

U2 28

U2 30

U2 32

U2 25

U2 27

U2 29

U2 31



U3 33

U3 37

U3 35

U3 39

U3 34

U3 38

U3 36

U3 40



a bank

a post office

a fire station

restaurants

a hospital

in front of 
the bank

a library

behind 
the bank

U3 33

U3 37

U3 35

U3 39

U3 34

U3 38

U3 36

U3 40



U3 41

U3 43

U3 45

U3 42

U3 44

U3 46

U4 48U3 47



next to 
the bank

hide-and-seek

across from 
the bank

hopscotch

between 
the bank and 
the post office

tag

catch

gets up

U3 41

U3 43

U3 45

U3 42

U3 44

U3 46

U4 48 U3 47



U4 49

U4 51

U4 53

U4 55

U4 50

U4 52

U4 54

U4 56



washes her 
face

goes to school

eats breakfast

get up

brushes his 
teeth

wash their 
faces

gets dressed

eat breakfast

U4 49

U4 51

U4 53

U4 55

U4 50

U4 52

U4 54

U4 56



U4 57

U4 61

U4 63

U4 58

U4 62

U4 64

U4 60U4 59



brush their 
teeth

have a snack

get dressed

eat dinner

go to school

read a book

do homework

watch TV

U4 57

U4 61

U4 63

U4 58

U4 62

U4 64

U4 60 U4 59



22

0

33

5

44

11

55

U4 65

U4 67

U4 69

U4 66

U4 68

U4 70

U4 72U4 71



go to sleepzero

fiveeleven

U4 65

U4 67

U4 69

U4 66

U4 68

U4 70

U4 72 U4 71

twenty-twothirty-three

forty-fourfifty-five



U4 73

U4 75

U4 77

U5 79

U4 74

U4 76

U5 78

U5 80

66

100

77

88 99



one hundred

a vetan architect

U4 73

U4 75

U4 77

U5 79

U4 74

U4 76

U5 78

U5 80

sixty-sixseventy-seven

eighty-eightninety-nine

an artist



U5 84U5 83

U5 82

U5 86

U5 88

U5 81

U5 85

U5 87



a firefightermechanics

pilots
architects

build houses

U5 84 U5 83

U5 82

U5 86

U5 88

U5 81

U5 85

U5 87

vets
help sick 
animals

pilots
fly planes

artists
make art

firefighters
put out fires



U5 89

U5 91

U5 90

U5 92

U5 93 U6 94

U6 96U6 95



mural

math

English

art

mechanics
repair cars

fire engine

helicopterfountain

U5 89

U5 91

U5 90

U5 92

U5 93U6 94

U6 96 U6 95



U6 101

U6 103

U6 100

U6 102

U6 104

U6 98U6 97

U6 99



social studies

PEChinese class

swimming 
class

dance class

U6 101

U6 103

U6 100

U6 102

U6 104

U6 98 U6 97

U6 99

musichistory

science



U6 106U6 105

U6 108

U6 110

U7 112

U6 107

U6 109

U6 111



guitar class

Go class

taekwondo 
class

soccer 
practice

chess class

a class 
meeting

a piano 
lesson

drawing 
pictures

U6 106 U6 105

U6 108

U6 110

U7 112

U6 107

U6 109

U6 111



U7 113

U7 115

U7 119

U7 117

U7 114

U7 118

U7 116

U7 120



writing stories

taking a walk

listening to 
music

studying 
English

reading 
comics

taking a bath

playing 
video games

taking 
pictures

U7 113

U7 115

U7 119

U7 117

U7 114

U7 118

U7 116

U7 120



121

123

127

125

122

126

124

U8 128

U7

U7

U7

U7

U7

U7

U7



riding a kick 
scooter

watch a movie

talking on 
the phone

play outside

getting 
a haircut

bake cookies

go to the park

awesome

U8 128

122U7

124U7

126U7

121U7

125U7

123U7

127U7



U8 129

U8 131

U8 135

U8 133

U8 130

U8 134

U8 132

U8 136



funny

interesting

scary

airport

boring

amusement park

exciting

office

U8 129

U8 131

U8 135

U8 133

U8 130

U8 134

U8 132

U8 136



137

139

143

141

138

142

140

U9 144

U8

U8

U8

U8

U8

U8

U8



police station

a ticket

shopping mall

an ice cream 
cone

train station

a notebook

a candy bar

cleaned 
the house

137

139

143

141

138

142

140

U9 144

U8

U8

U8

U8

U8

U8

U8



U9 145

U9 147

U9 151

U9 149

U9 146

U9 150

U9 148

U9 152



danced in 
her room

watched 
a movie

listened to 
music

read a book
read a book

played 
badminton

eat breakfast 
ate breakfast

walked at 
the park

do homework
did homework

U9 145

U9 147

U9 151

U9 149

U9 146

U9 150

U9 148

U9 152



153

155

159

157

154

158

156

U9

U9

160U10

U9

U9

U9

U9

U9



ride a bike
rode a bike

on the chair

go to school
went to school

under the bed

have snacks
had snacks

behind 
the door

in the 
bookcase

go to 
the beach

153

155

159

157

154

158

156

U9

U9

U9

U9

U9

U9

U9160U10



161

163

U10 167

165

162

U10 166

164

U10 168

U10

U10

U10

U10

U10



collect 
seashells

go sailing

build a 
sandcastle

go ice skating

go snorkeling

make a 
snow angel

get a suntan

go sledding

U10 167U10 168

161

163

165

162

U10 166

164

U10

U10

U10

U10

U10



U10 169

U10 171

U10 175

U10 173

U10 170

U10 174

U10 172



play 
ice hockey

concert

have a 
snowball fight

circus

make a 
snowman

movie

magic show

U10 169

U10 171

U10 175

U10 173

U10 170

U10 174

U10 172


